25 Nisan 2022 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

At ismi
GRAY PIRATE(8)

GOZKEMALHAN(2)
KALK GIDELIM14)
VINCENZIO(6)
GERMUS KIZI(7)
OGLUMHISMAN(3)
RUN FOR BABA(4)
KURUKOPRU(9)
KARUNN(12)
HIZIRSAH(1)
OTORITEM(13)
GREEN PRINCE(11)
GAPRAZ(10)

THE MOSTAR(5)

Yas
3yke

3yde
3ydd
3yae
3ydd
3yae
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yae

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)37.000 &
1.)6.383 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GUNGOR BABA - MERCANKZ

HARD WORKER - ASEYLUL

VENDIP (USA) - NADAS

GALIPHAN - MKADO

ZANJERO (USA) - BURAT

CUVEE (USA) - GFTGI SULTAN
GUNGORBABA - RINFOR (ZGECAN
HAKEEM (USA) - SPARTAN REALITY
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - ALCINA
SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - FLAVE ANGEL
SCARFACE- CHARDONNAY
KULOGLU - GREEN PRINCESS

EVOKE (USA) - SIYAHATES

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - SANDY

SARTLI3
2)14.800 ¢
2)2553 %

Siklet Jokey
56 F.YARDIVCI
54 MSAKIR

53 Y.GELIKBAS
58 MUNLU

56 MDOGAN

58 MAAKTURK
56 E.AKKILIC
56 N.ALTIN

55 H.ILAKKAYA
60 MAHSUN TURAN
55 1.AKYAVUZ
54 F.CETINBAS
54 MISIK

56 I.KATAR

GANYAN(S) 3,45 4, IKILi(2/8) :87,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(8/2) :118,85 4, 2. CIFTE(3/8) :18,80 t

58 kg,
3)7400 ¢
3)1277¢

Sahip Antrenérii

A OZG.YAHLIZADE ~ MEH.ASLAN

AL GOZKEMAL MAHMUT DOGAN

HAS. CizIK V.ONDER

HAL. SIMSEK MEHMKAYA

SEL. UNLU V.ONDER

CEM GiziK V.ONDER

NiH. TURAN BAR BULUT

M ATA URENC MEH.ASLAN

MAH. KARAKEGI MYKILING

RES. KAZMA ATOPRAK

SAH. ALTUNOZ MEHMKAYA

ALA OZCAN MEHMKAYA

I. HAL. ALTINTEN MDEMROL

H.BAR. EMRAH S.OLGAC

1900 Kum

Derece

21220

21453

2.15.70

21592

2.16.18

2.16.39

2.16.69

2.18.68

2.19.29

2.19.58

2.23.03

223.04

2.23.66

22819

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (3.

Gy
345

26,95
14,15
10,35
12,00
3,50

13,45
21,20
6,45

22,45
21,35
28,50
16,00

9,35

4)3700 &
4)638 ¢

AGF
24.03(1)

1.65(13)
4(10)
9.15(3)
5.44(7)
19.37(2)
5.53(6)
4.32(9)
9(4)
1.52(14)
241(11)
1.66(12)
451(8)

74(5)

Yans Giinii)
St Fark GGk. HP
11 14 Boy 43
8 7Boy 41
4 15Boy 41
13 1,5Boy 31
14 5Boy 34
3 46
12 4Boy 36
2 37
5 40
9 6Boy 29
10 37
1 26
7 43
6 31



